16 Nisan 2003 Carsamba

6. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ROXBURY(5)

2 BACKDRAFT(9) (IRE)
3 UgYILDIZ(11)

4 PREGO(Q)

5 EFTELYA7)

6 DARKER(10)

7 GREEN FLAG(4)

8 ARTDECO(@)

9 MEGABUCKS(1)

10  IRISH SHUTTLE(2) (IRE)

11 YILBAY(6)

Yas
3yde

3ydd
3yde
3yae
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3yde
3yde
3yde

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)60.000 &
1.)9.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - CAFEGLACE

TITUS LIVIUS (FR) - TOP THE REST (GB)
MANILA (USA) - YAGZCAN

PROGAY - ECU (GB)

LOOKTON (GB) - SHARLEEN

DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - ARISTA

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - RVER JET (USA)
OOMMON GROUNDS (GB) - ITALY (GB)

ZIETEN (USA) - TEUTONICLASS (IRE)
PETORUS (IRE) - ROYAL LANGUAGE (USA)

WOLF (CH) - GREY GYFSY (GB)

Kv-18 48 kg,
2.)24.000 v 3.)12.000 ¢
2.)3.600 ¢ 3.)1.800 ¢

Siklet Jokey Sahip
54 F.CAKAR TOL. ALKAN

50 O.SEZIK A HEN. AKDOGAN
49 0.0ZTURK A YUC. BIROL

56 B.KURDU CEMNARIN

525 ABIRDAL ENV. SERTOGLU
50 RALTUNBAS E.UMR.GIZ

55 HKARATAS  DAV. FRANCO

51 CDURSUN  YAMW ZINGAL

58 S.BOYRAZ N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
56,5 Y.TUNG I. H TIRITOGLU

53 E.YALCIN A IHS. KAYA

IKILI( ) 24,15 b, TABELA BAHIS( ) 21,52 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ():1,79 t

1400 Gim

Antrendrii Derece

K SAGLAV 12695
| AKDOGAN 1.27.46
H.KAYAS 1.27.85
RALTINTAS 12798
MGULAYDIN 12829
HAHVETGZ 12874
I.CAK 1.29.01
NAF.YILMAZ 13053
S.CELIK 1.30.82
SMUTLU 1.31.11

KIKOSEOGLU  1.32.79

istanbul Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

4)6.000 ¢
4)900 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
275 9 91
10,70 3 73
410 10 75
7,35 6 75
18,55 2 73
16,60 4 78
425 7 79
16,55 1 60
6,15 8 102
3,65 11 103
825 5 73



